AVir

Lifestyle Technology Solutions

41905 Boardwalk Suite W
Palm Desert, CA 92211
Phone: (760) 779-0881
Fax: (760) 779-8772

City of Coachella
1515 6th Street
Coachella, CA 92236

Description

Digtal Signage T&M Upon Acceptance
Payment Signage

Digtal Signage T&M Upon Completion

63.0 Hrs of Installation @ $150.00 per hour
9.0 Hrs of Management @ $165.00 per hour
Change Order #1

3) FB49 TV Mount @ $140.00 ea

Sales Tax

PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO AVIR, INC.

Total Due

Charge
$ 17,195.66

4,298.95
9,450.00
1,485.00
196.11
420.00

$
$
$
$
$
$ 32.55

Invoice 9-904216-20
Date: 712412024
Customer #: 7084

Credit

$ 17,195.66

Balance

$ 15,882.61



